06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

06085

<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown
<Ephrown

<Ephrown

2CH-13:19 Ephrain

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-23:

GEN-25:

GEN-49:

GEN-49:

GEN-50:

8

10

10

13

14

16

16

17

9

29

30

13

JOS-15:9

Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron
Ephron

Ephron

Page 1

12/8/2021



